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TRENECA Gussmarmor-Duschwanne 100x90cm, Verkurzungsmoglichkeit, weil3

matt

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hbéhe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

84306.11

1000 mm
900 mm
30 mm

Weil3 matt
Gussmarmor
2 Jahre
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